
California Pacific Medical Center 
Continuing Medical Education Master Calendar 
February 2023 
 
Wednesday, February 1 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Cardiology, 12:30pm, John Elefteriades, M.D.  
“Thoracic Aortic Aneurysm” 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 
 
Thursday, February 2 
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Frances Lee, M.D. 
“New PSC Guidelines” 
Medicine, 12pm, Gurpreet Dhaliwal 
“Clinical Problem Solving”  
Neuro-Oncology, 12pm, Drs. Brian Andrews & Lewis Leng  
 
Friday, February 3 
NO CME Events  
 
Monday, February 6 
GU Tumor Bd, 7:30am  
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm  
 
Tuesday, February 7 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 8 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 
 
Thursday, February 9 
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Omar Alshuwaykh, M.D.  
“Colon Ischemia”  
Neuro-Radiology, 1pm Drs. Jerome Barakos & Amy Huang & Derk Purcell  
 
Friday, February 10 
Head and Neck Tumor Bd, 7am  
Cardiology, 7:30am 
Pediatrics, 9am, Kevin McKim, M.D. 
“LGA Infants” 
 
Monday, February 13 
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm  
 
Tuesday, February 14 
HRGI Tumor Bd, 7:15am  
Psychiatry, 12pm, Michael Bloch, M.D.  
“Obsessive Compulsive Disorder” 



Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal Tumor Bd, 12pm 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 15 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 
Vascular Neurology/Neurocritical Care 
 
Thursday, February 16 
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Thomas Myint, M.D.  
“Serrated Pathway” 
Molecular Tumor Bd, 12pm  
Neurovascular/Neurointerventional, 1pm, Drs. Charlene Chen & Joey English  
 
Friday, February 17 
NO CME Events  
 
Monday, February 20 
NO CME Events  
 
Tuesday, February 21 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 22 
Nephrology 8am, Andrew Hooker, M.D. & Michael Borah, M.D.  
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 
 
Thursday, February 23 
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal Tumor Bd, 12pm 
 
Friday, February 24 
Cardiology, 7:30am  
Psychiatry, Brandon Tresenriter, M.D.  
“What Concerns Exist Regarding Psychedelic Use in the Treatment of Psychiatric Disorders?”  
 
Monday, February 27 
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm  
 
Tuesday, February 28 
HRGI Tumor Bd, 7:15am  
Cardiology, 12:30pm 
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